
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 Year Old Young Horse Round 1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

1769 YARRAMEE FONZIE Justine Greer 7.87.6 7.0 7.8 76.400 18.0 0

60011493 3095940

2154 CJP SIR DRAGON FIRE II Christopher Ardron (AOR) 7.57.2 6.4 6.2 68.200 26.8 0

60007693 3099667

1508 CJP SIR DRAGON FIRE I Travis Cole 5.86.2 7.0 5.6 61.200 36.0 0

60007690 3087484

12/12/2019 10:28:53 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Kerrie Swan Bates (TAS) & Helen Hughes-Keen (NZ)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 Year Old Young Horse Round 2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

1769 YARRAMEE FONZIE Justine Greer 8.58.2 8.5 8.0 83.400 18.5 0

60011493 3095940

1508 CJP SIR DRAGON FIRE I Travis Cole 6.26.8 6.2 6.0 63.000 26.3 0

60007690 3087484

12/12/2019 3:56:58 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Clive Hasall (UK) & Adam Riess (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 Year Old Young Pony Round 1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

1516 ROSEGLEN POP ART Justine Greer 7.57.0 7.6 7.8 75.400 17.8 0

60010470 3095940

484 LIBERTY Kerrie Wise (AOR) 6.66.0 6.7 6.0 63.000 26.2 0

60017328 2027766

1364CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BROWN Kelsey Josephs 6.56.4 5.8 6.0 61.600 36.1 0

60010006 1017854

12/12/2019 10:29:18 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Kerrie Swan Bates (TAS) & Helen Hughes-Keen (NZ)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 Year Old Young Pony Round 2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1516 ROSEGLEN POP ART Justine Greer 77.8000.000 0.000 0.000 77.800% 10.000
1( )

0

60010470 3095940

% % % % %

12/12/2019 5:04:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Clive Hasall (UK) & Adam RiJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

512 QUEBEC 51 Shanon McKimmie 72.7030.000 0.000 0.000 70.744% 168.784
1( )1( )30047295 3098850

% % % % %

1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 70.9460.000 0.000 0.000 68.379% 265.811
5( )2( )30046127 3105151

% % % % %

1784 WELTSTROM Zoe Farrant 68.3780.000 0.000 0.000 68.108% 367.838
2( )4( )80014547 8004570

% % % % %

108 FOREVER ROYAL Lorraine Wohling (AOR) 67.4320.000 0.000 0.000 67.230% 467.027
3( )7( )51000579 5002446

% % % % %

9233 THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C Jodie Newall 68.2430.000 0.000 0.000 66.689% 565.135
7( )5( )60004986 2104409

% % % % %

3621 SENSORIA K Amanda Jakins (AOR) 66.2160.000 0.000 0.000 66.351% 666.486
4( )10( )30500359 2101959

% % % % %

791 SILVERDENE PHARAOH Amy Bachmann 68.1080.000 0.000 0.000 66.284% 764.459
9( )6( )30042768 3106624

% % % % %

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Jack Palfreyman 69.1890.000 0.000 0.000 66.014% 862.838
13( )3( )30501745 3201999

% % % % %

166 ROXLEIGH FIDELIO Ruth Schneeberger 67.2970.000 0.000 0.000 65.946% 964.595
8( )9( )60004731 5003455

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 65.9460.000 0.000 0.000 65.608% 1065.270
6( )11( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

1031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan 67.4320.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 1162.568
14( )7( )60005070 2042055

% % % % %

12/12/2019 3:30:45 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sarah Leitch (UK)Judge C: Anne Praine (FRA)Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

8066 AB FABULOUS Chantelle Mathews (AOR) 64.7300.000 0.000 0.000 64.257% 1263.784
11( )13( )22000683 2300998

% % % % %

4022 JJ DEJEU Cynthia Bossema 64.4590.000 0.000 0.000 64.122% 1363.784
11( )14( )30501717 3202147

% % % % %

2195 VERSACE I Olivia Gillespie (AOR) 65.4050.000 0.000 0.000 63.581% 1461.757
16( )12( )60014678 3201132

% % % % %

2685 DICAVALLI DIESEL Allison O’Neill 60.2700.000 0.000 0.000 62.095% 1563.919
10( )19( )40018476 3097042

% % % % %

2053 ASHLEIGH RONDO Dannielle Pooles 60.9460.000 0.000 0.000 61.689% 1662.432
15( )18( )30045502 3097741

% % % % %

2298 SAN FRANCISCO FF Wendy Kelly (AOR) 62.1620.000 0.000 0.000 61.149% 1760.135
18( )16( )51000592 3010759

% % % % %

1679 ELITE LAAYLAH Chloe Salter 63.7840.000 0.000 0.000 61.014% 1858.243
19( )15( )30502255 3106764

% % % % %

7334 DOUBLE ESPRESSO Jamie Smith 59.8650.000 0.000 0.000 60.541% 1961.216
17( )20( )

2

70007334 7000572

% % % % %

2185 SUGARLOAF DIAMONDS GIRL Cathy Branson (AOR) 61.2160.000 0.000 0.000 59.054% 2056.892
21( )17( )30502383 3019837

% % % % %

3456 VANCOUVER PARK GIFTED GIRL Sophie Anderson (AOR) 57.1620.000 0.000 0.000 57.433% 2157.703
20( )22( )30500411 2114875

% % % % %

1706 HB DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER Tiffany Joose 57.4320.000 0.000 0.000 55.270% 2253.108
22( )21( )30045036 3098297

% % % % %

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30500700 3104647

% % % % %

12/12/2019 3:30:45 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sarah Leitch (UK)Judge C: Anne Praine (FRA)Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

438 AEA TWIGGY Dirk Dijkstra 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60005140 3022617

% % % % %

12/12/2019 3:30:46 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sarah Leitch (UK)Judge C: Anne Praine (FRA)Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

166 ROXLEIGH FIDELIO Ruth Schneeberger 69.57170.429 0.000 0.000 70.000% 10.000
3( )1( )60004731 5003455

% % % % %

1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 70.28666.143 0.000 0.000 68.215% 20.000
1( )3( )30046127 3105151

% % % % %

108 FOREVER ROYAL Lorraine Wohling (AOR) 70.00064.857 0.000 0.000 67.429% 30.000
2( )5( )51000579 5002446

% % % % %

1784 WELTSTROM Zoe Farrant 66.71466.714 0.000 0.000 66.714% 40.000
5( )2( )80014547 8004570

% % % % %

2195 VERSACE I Olivia Gillespie (AOR) 67.42964.000 0.000 0.000 65.715% 50.000
4( )8( )60014678 3201132

% % % % %

3621 SENSORIA K Amanda Jakins (AOR) 66.14364.143 0.000 0.000 65.143% 60.000
6( )7( )30500359 2101959

% % % % %

8066 AB FABULOUS Chantelle Mathews (AOR) 64.85764.714 0.000 0.000 64.786% 70.000
9( )6( )

1

22000683 2300998

% % % % %

2185 SUGARLOAF DIAMONDS GIRL Cathy Branson (AOR) 63.71465.429 0.000 0.000 64.572% 80.000
12( )4( )30502383 3019837

% % % % %

4022 JJ DEJEU Cynthia Bossema 66.00063.143 0.000 0.000 64.572% 80.000
7( )12( )30501717 3202147

% % % % %

2685 DICAVALLI DIESEL Allison O’Neill 65.57163.571 0.000 0.000 64.571% 100.000
8( )9( )40018476 3097042

% % % % %

7334 DOUBLE ESPRESSO Jamie Smith 63.85763.286 0.000 0.000 63.572% 110.000
11( )10( )70007334 7000572

% % % % %

12/12/2019 3:52:35 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Mary Seefried (QLD)Judge E: Jobina Kennedy (NSW) Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

791 SILVERDENE PHARAOH Amy Bachmann 64.14362.714 0.000 0.000 63.429% 120.000
10( )14( )30042768 3106624

% % % % %

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Jack Palfreyman 63.28663.000 0.000 0.000 63.143% 130.000
14( )13( )30501745 3201999

% % % % %

512 QUEBEC 51 Shanon McKimmie 62.85763.286 0.000 0.000 63.072% 140.000
15( )10( )30047295 3098850

% % % % %

1031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan 63.71460.000 0.000 0.000 61.857% 150.000
12( )17( )60005070 2042055

% % % % %

2298 SAN FRANCISCO FF Wendy Kelly (AOR) 61.71460.714 0.000 0.000 61.214% 160.000
17( )16( )51000592 3010759

% % % % %

1706 HB DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER Tiffany Joose 62.14359.714 0.000 0.000 60.929% 170.000
16( )20( )30045036 3098297

% % % % %

2053 ASHLEIGH RONDO Dannielle Pooles 60.28661.571 0.000 0.000 60.929% 170.000
20( )15( )30045502 3097741

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 61.14360.000 0.000 0.000 60.572% 190.000
18( )17( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

3456 VANCOUVER PARK GIFTED GIRL Sophie Anderson (AOR) 60.71458.000 0.000 0.000 59.357% 200.000
19( )23( )30500411 2114875

% % % % %

1679 ELITE LAAYLAH Chloe Salter 58.14360.000 0.000 0.000 59.072% 210.000
21( )17( )30502255 3106764

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 58.00058.571 0.000 0.000 58.286% 220.000
22( )21( )30046983 3104879

% % % % %

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills (AOR) 56.85758.286 0.000 0.000 57.572% 230.000
23( )22( )

1

30500700 3104647

% % % % %

12/12/2019 3:52:36 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Mary Seefried (QLD)Judge E: Jobina Kennedy (NSW) Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

438 AEA TWIGGY Dirk Dijkstra 54.00054.429 0.000 0.000 54.215% 240.000
24( )24( )

1

60005140 3022617

% % % % %

9233 THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C Jodie Newall 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60004986 2104409

% % % % %

12/12/2019 3:52:36 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Mary Seefried (QLD)Judge E: Jobina Kennedy (NSW) Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1122 Linus WK Isabelle Luxmoore 68.379 34 68.215 34 68 1
1784 Weltstrom Zoe Farrant 68.108 33 66.714 32 65 2
108 Forever Royal Lorraine Wohling (AOR) 67.230 32 67.429 33 65 3
166 Roxleigh Fidelio Ruth Schneeberger 65.946 27 70.000 35 62 4

3621 Sensoria K Amanda Jakins (AOR) 66.351 30 65.143 30 60 5
512 Quebec 51 Shanon McKimmie 70.744 35 63.072 22 57 6

2195 Versace I Olivia Gillespie (AOR) 63.581 22 65.715 31 53 7
8066 AB Fabulous Chantelle Mathews (AOR) 64.257 24 64.786 29 53 7
791 Silverdene Pharaoh Amy Bachmann 66.284 29 63.429 24 53 7

4022 JJ Dejeu Cynthia Bossema 64.122 23 64.572 28 51 10
4031 Albys Dixie Runner Jack Palfreyman 66.014 28 63.143 23 51 10
2685 Dicavalli Diesel Allison O’Neill 62.095 21 64.571 26 47 12
1031 Hollands Bend Highlander Jodie Dunstan 65.000 25 61.857 21 46 13
2185 Sugarloaf Diamonds Girl Cathy Branson (AOR) 59.054 16 64.572 28 44 14
3090 Roxleigh Frangelica Sally Toulmin (AOR) 65.608 26 60.572 17 43 15
7334 Double Espresso Jamie Smith 60.541 17 63.572 25 42 16
2298 San Francisco FF Wendy Kelly (AOR) 61.149 19 61.214 20 39 17
2053 Ashleigh Rondo Dannielle Pooles 61.689 20 60.929 19 39 17
1706 HB Diamonds Are Forever Tiffany Joose 55.270 14 60.929 19 33 19
1679 Elite Laaylah Chloe Salter 61.014 18 59.072 15 33 19
3456 Vancouver Park Gifted Girl Sophie Anderson (AOR) 57.433 15 59.357 16 31 21
9233 The Royal Huntsman C Jodie Newall 66.689 31 0.000 31
660 Revelwood Martini Melissa Taafe 58.286 14 14

3655 Hollingrove Rosewood Julie Mills (AOR) 0.000 57.572 13 13
438 AEA Twiggy Dirk Dijkstra 0.000 54.215 12 12

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5B Advanced 5C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4010 BOURGOGNE Monica Bird 64.26562.647 0.000 62.206 63.039% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30500423 3014185

% % % % %

1995 GREENOAKS WELTMANN Jessica Hivon 61.76560.882 0.000 60.588 61.078% 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )20086732 3201430

% % % % %

9236 JW LIMITLESS Jacqui Winspear 61.76558.824 0.000 60.000 60.196% 30.000
2( )3( ) 3( )600004989 6100334

% % % % %

858 FERU Isabelle Luxmoore 61.76557.941 0.000 58.235 59.314% 40.000
2( )4( ) 4( )30041074 3105151

% % % % %

2573 ZANZIBAR Jessica Dertell 59.85351.618 0.000 56.765 56.079% 50.000
5( )5( ) 5( )60021649 3202441

% % % % %

12/12/2019 2:55:15 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZ)Judge E: Kerrie Swan Bates (TAS) Judge H: Judge M:Jacqui Huppert (QLD)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Advanced 5B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge 65.9460.000 0.000 0.000 64.798% 163.649
1( )1( )30045796 1010544

% % % % %

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 62.5680.000 0.000 0.000 61.149% 259.730
3( )2( )3051724 3101461

% % % % %

3752 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Ava Braniff 60.5410.000 0.000 0.000 60.473% 360.405
2( )3( )20092780 3200800

% % % % %

12/12/2019 3:59:50 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue Cunningham (NSW)Judge C: Sue Chandler (VIC)Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Advanced 5C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 64.8570.000 0.000 0.000 65.286% 165.714
1( )1( )3051724 3101461

% % % % %

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge 62.8570.000 0.000 0.000 62.572% 262.286
3( )2( )30045796 1010544

% % % % %

3752 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Ava Braniff 60.2860.000 0.000 0.000 62.286% 364.286
2( )3( )20092780 3200800

% % % % %

12/12/2019 12:38:06 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Veronica Steward (VIC)Judge C: Jane Ventura (VIC)Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2231 Illawong Harvest Moon Bella Plumridge 64.798 35 62.572 34 69 1
4026 Swanreach Gold Label Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 61.149 34 65.286 35 69 2
3752 Allengreen Medallist Ava Braniff 60.473 33 62.286 33 66 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Advanced Championship
Advanced 5B Advanced 5C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

947 CORVAN PARK CORA LYNN Jessica Payne 67.50069.821 0.000 0.000 68.661% 10.000
3( )1( )60019185 3200891

% % % % %

4249 MONTRE MIDNIGHT STORM Imogen Hewitt 69.82165.179 0.000 0.000 67.500% 20.000
2( )5( )60011978 3201302

% % % % %

759 SCHNAPP HAPPY Greer Moloney 70.35763.393 0.000 0.000 66.875% 30.000
1( )9( )60021594 3097190

% % % % %

484 LIBERTY Kerrie Wise (AOR) 66.60766.250 0.000 0.000 66.429% 40.000
5( )3( )60017328 2027766

% % % % %

1493 THALABA RUBY DREAMING Karen Cook (AOR) 66.78664.286 0.000 0.000 65.536% 50.000
4( )8( )60010404 1021672

% % % % %

9 LARNIE Caitlyn Porter 63.03666.429 0.000 0.000 64.733% 60.000
8( )2( )60003461 1010658

% % % % %

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Summer Cox (AOR) 63.92965.179 0.000 0.000 64.554% 70.000
7( )5( )30501960 1028885

% % % % %

1316 WINGANA FREDDIE FLINTOFF Rebecca Kent 63.03665.893 0.000 0.000 64.465% 80.000
8( )4( )60021732 3096551

% % % % %

134 MURRAYDALE PARK NIGHTFLIGHT Susan Leslie 64.46462.500 0.000 0.000 63.482% 90.000
6( )10( )600021125 3019985

% % % % %

864 LYNLEA PRINT DESIGN Paula Heffernan (AOR) 59.10764.643 0.000 0.000 61.875% 100.000
11( )7( )60021296 3095312

% % % % %

1129 SIMPLY MAGISCH Melanie Clark (AOR) 60.00059.643 0.000 0.000 59.822% 110.000
10( )12( )60008936 3096928

% % % % %

12/12/2019 11:43:10 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Adam Riess (VIC)Judge E: Sue Cunningham (NSW) Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3024 LANGTREE SYMPHONY Emerald Borgelt 57.14360.893 0.000 0.000 59.018% 120.000
12( )11( )

1

60010423 3103890

% % % % %

357 ALENMORE ALTER EGO Georgia De Castella 55.71453.750 0.000 0.000 54.732% 130.000
13( )13( )60021512 1030746

% % % % %

12/12/2019 11:43:11 AM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Adam Riess (VIC)Judge E: Sue Cunningham (NSW) Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

947 CORVAN PARK CORA LYNN Jessica Payne 69.10767.321 0.000 0.000 68.214% 10.000
1( )3( )60019185 3200891

% % % % %

1493 THALABA RUBY DREAMING Karen Cook (AOR) 65.71467.857 0.000 0.000 66.786% 20.000
3( )1( )60010404 1021672

% % % % %

9 LARNIE Caitlyn Porter 65.53666.964 0.000 0.000 66.250% 30.000
4( )4( )60003461 1010658

% % % % %

1129 SIMPLY MAGISCH Melanie Clark (AOR) 65.00066.071 0.000 0.000 65.536% 40.000
6( )5( )60008936 3096928

% % % % %

4249 MONTRE MIDNIGHT STORM Imogen Hewitt 66.42964.643 0.000 0.000 65.536% 40.000
2( )8( )60011978 3201302

% % % % %

759 SCHNAPP HAPPY Greer Moloney 63.03667.857 0.000 0.000 65.447% 60.000
8( )1( )60021594 3097190

% % % % %

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Summer Cox (AOR) 65.53664.643 0.000 0.000 65.090% 70.000
4( )8( )30501960 1028885

% % % % %

134 MURRAYDALE PARK NIGHTFLIGHT Susan Leslie 63.21465.000 0.000 0.000 64.107% 80.000
7( )6( )600021125 3019985

% % % % %

484 LIBERTY Kerrie Wise (AOR) 61.07164.821 0.000 0.000 62.946% 90.000
9( )7( )60017328 2027766

% % % % %

864 LYNLEA PRINT DESIGN Paula Heffernan (AOR) 59.10764.286 0.000 0.000 61.697% 100.000
11( )10( )60021296 3095312

% % % % %

1316 WINGANA FREDDIE FLINTOFF Rebecca Kent 59.46461.250 0.000 0.000 60.357% 110.000
10( )11( )60021732 3096551

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

357 ALENMORE ALTER EGO Georgia De Castella 48.39353.214 0.000 0.000 50.804% 120.000
12( )12( )60021512 1030746

% % % % %

3024 LANGTREE SYMPHONY Emerald Borgelt 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

60010423 3103890

% % % % %

2991 MURRAYDALE PARK LEWYN Karen Polley (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047002 3095497

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

947 Corvan Park Cora Lynn Jessica Payne 68.661 35 68.214 35 70 1
4249 Montre Midnight Storm Imogen Hewitt 67.500 34 65.536 31 65 2
1493 Thalaba Ruby Dreaming Karen Cook (AOR) 65.536 31 66.786 34 65 3

9 Larnie Caitlyn Porter 64.733 30 66.250 33 63 4
759 Schnapp Happy Greer Moloney 66.875 33 65.447 30 63 4
484 Liberty Kerrie Wise (AOR) 66.429 32 62.946 27 59 6

4138 Weston Park Composer Summer Cox (AOR) 64.554 29 65.090 29 58 7
1129 Simply Magisch Melanie Clark (AOR) 59.822 25 65.536 32 57 8
134 Murraydale Park Nightflight Susan Leslie 63.482 27 64.107 28 55 9

1316 Wingana Freddie Flintoff Rebecca Kent 64.465 28 60.357 25 53 10
864 Lynlea Print design Paula Heffernan (AOR) 61.875 26 61.697 26 52 11
357 Alenmore Alter Ego Georgia De Castella 54.732 23 50.804 24 47 12

3024 Langtree Symphony Emerald Borgelt 59.018 24 0.000 24

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2174 FIN REVEL VSR Ruth Schneeberger 78.0360.000 0.000 0.000 75.268% 172.500
1( )1( )

% % % % %

2201 BLUEFIELDS DENOIR Fiona Guthrie 77.6790.000 0.000 0.000 73.215% 268.750
3( )2( )60021235 5003089

% % % % %

2305 REDWOOD BURLESQUE Jackson Stern 71.4290.000 0.000 0.000 71.965% 372.500
1( )7( )60017075 3106224

% % % % %

2137 RVL DANCEONAIRE Shanon McKimmie 72.6790.000 0.000 0.000 69.911% 467.143
6( )4( )60017345 3098850

% % % % %

79 JAYBEE HOT LIPS Jason Dins 71.6070.000 0.000 0.000 69.822% 568.036
4( )5( )60017493 3105077

% % % % %

2090 HV DANTE Judy Clutterbuck (AOR) 71.6070.000 0.000 0.000 69.732% 667.857
5( )5( )60012961 5005673

% % % % %

3316 DEVLIN PARK TIME WILL TELL Indi Officer 73.7500.000 0.000 0.000 69.107% 764.464
13( )3( )60010982 3200325

% % % % %

3906 KARRUM DESIDERATA Jenavive Dore (AOR) 70.5360.000 0.000 0.000 67.947% 865.357
10( )8( )60017461 3097041

% % % % %

2854 REGAL QUATERHERO Benjamin Thompson 68.2140.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 966.786
7( )12( )

1

60010985 3097724

% % % % %

3840 BUCKWELL PARK IMPACT Melanie Ford 69.1070.000 0.000 0.000 67.143% 1065.179
11( )11( )60007352 3077969

% % % % %

6956 JAYBEE ALTISE Jason Dins 67.8570.000 0.000 0.000 66.697% 1165.536
9( )15( )60011090 3105077

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1651 DANSON ZODIAC Lainey Sandford 66.2500.000 0.000 0.000 66.429% 1266.607
8( )17( )60017634 1019156

% % % % %

9864 ROYAL SCOTTISCHE C Jodie Newall 68.2140.000 0.000 0.000 66.339% 1364.464
13( )12( )60007405 2104409

% % % % %

2290 OBAMA II Lucy Thorman 69.2860.000 0.000 0.000 66.161% 1463.036
19( )10( )60017557 3105847

% % % % %

2613 HV DUCHESS Samantha Bray 68.2140.000 0.000 0.000 66.161% 1464.107
15( )12( )60012557 3104225

% % % % %

2510 LOCKLEYS PARK ANTES Alex Brennan (AOR) 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 65.447% 1663.393
17( )16( )60006316 3200664

% % % % %

3796 FARRADAY Jacqui Melbourne (AOR) 69.8210.000 0.000 0.000 65.268% 1760.714
25( )9( )30501176 3099896

% % % % %

1533 LA DEBONAIRE Paula Heffernan (AOR) 65.7140.000 0.000 0.000 64.732% 1863.750
16( )19( )60008304 3095312

% % % % %

2060 DOWNTON Jason Dins 66.2500.000 0.000 0.000 64.732% 1863.214
18( )17( )60013431 3105077

% % % % %

11948 EVERTON WALTZ Kathy Lewis (AOR) 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.018% 2063.036
19( )20( )

% % % % %

1882 VON CHERI Clare Porz 63.2140.000 0.000 0.000 64.018% 2064.821
12( )23( )60011835 3098691

% % % % %

2771 NEP BUGATTI Anna Officer (AOR) 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.661% 2262.321
21( )20( )60011831 3096253

% % % % %

1647 MCMASTER THEOPHILUS Hannah Barcella (AOR) 64.8210.000 0.000 0.000 63.125% 2361.429
22( )22( )60003698 3202213

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1948 NEP KENNEDYS WISH Alexandra Medved (AOR) 62.6790.000 0.000 0.000 61.786% 2460.893
24( )24( )

1

60016799 3102226

% % % % %

2230 LONG PARK SECRET AGENT Ailish Hill 62.6790.000 0.000 0.000 60.983% 2559.286
26( )24( )60008746 3098834

% % % % %

2498 SNOW WHITE OF EBONY PARK Stacy Willis (AOR) 60.5360.000 0.000 0.000 60.804% 2661.071
23( )26( )60011366 3105553

% % % % %

1509 DARE TOBE DALLAS Jacinta Qose (AOR) 60.1790.000 0.000 0.000 58.393% 2756.607
27( )27( )60010473 1021530

% % % % %

1560 SEVENOAKS LUCIANA Lauren McNeill (AOR) 57.8570.000 0.000 0.000 56.964% 2856.071
28( )28( )60008227 3107296

% % % % %

12/12/2019 5:06:05 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Keryn Conners (VIC)Judge C: Kerry Blackley (VIC)Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 6 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2174 FIN REVEL VSR Ruth Schneeberger 71.2500.000 0.000 0.000 73.750% 176.250
1( )2( )

% % % % %

2771 NEP BUGATTI Anna Officer (AOR) 69.6430.000 0.000 0.000 72.500% 275.357
2( )5( )60011831 3096253

% % % % %

2201 BLUEFIELDS DENOIR Fiona Guthrie 73.7500.000 0.000 0.000 72.143% 370.536
6( )1( )60021235 5003089

% % % % %

2854 REGAL QUATERHERO Benjamin Thompson 70.1790.000 0.000 0.000 72.054% 473.929
3( )3( )60010985 3097724

% % % % %

2137 RVL DANCEONAIRE Shanon McKimmie 69.8210.000 0.000 0.000 70.536% 571.250
4( )4( )60017345 3098850

% % % % %

2613 HV DUCHESS Samantha Bray 68.2140.000 0.000 0.000 69.107% 670.000
8( )6( )60012557 3104225

% % % % %

2305 REDWOOD BURLESQUE Jackson Stern 64.8210.000 0.000 0.000 67.857% 770.893
5( )12( )

1

60017075 3106224

% % % % %

1882 VON CHERI Clare Porz 68.0360.000 0.000 0.000 66.965% 865.893
15( )7( )60011835 3098691

% % % % %

3796 FARRADAY Jacqui Melbourne (AOR) 63.3930.000 0.000 0.000 66.875% 970.357
7( )18( )30501176 3099896

% % % % %

3316 DEVLIN PARK TIME WILL TELL Indi Officer 66.9640.000 0.000 0.000 66.697% 1066.429
14( )8( )60010982 3200325

% % % % %

3906 KARRUM DESIDERATA Jenavive Dore (AOR) 64.6430.000 0.000 0.000 66.250% 1167.857
10( )13( )60017461 3097041

% % % % %

12/12/2019 5:08:26 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sheryl Green (VIC)Judge C: Jill Suban (VIC)Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 6 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

79 JAYBEE HOT LIPS Jason Dins 64.6430.000 0.000 0.000 66.072% 1267.500
11( )13( )60017493 3105077

% % % % %

2230 LONG PARK SECRET AGENT Ailish Hill 61.7860.000 0.000 0.000 65.536% 1369.286
9( )21( )60008746 3098834

% % % % %

2290 OBAMA II Lucy Thorman 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.357% 1465.714
16( )11( )60017557 3105847

% % % % %

2090 HV DANTE Judy Clutterbuck (AOR) 63.5710.000 0.000 0.000 65.089% 1566.607
13( )17( )60012961 5005673

% % % % %

1948 NEP KENNEDYS WISH Alexandra Medved (AOR) 64.4640.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 1665.536
17( )15( )60016799 3102226

% % % % %

3840 BUCKWELL PARK IMPACT Melanie Ford 65.3570.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 1664.643
21( )9( )60007352 3077969

% % % % %

6956 JAYBEE ALTISE Jason Dins 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 64.822% 1867.143
12( )20( )60011090 3105077

% % % % %

2510 LOCKLEYS PARK ANTES Alex Brennan (AOR) 65.1790.000 0.000 0.000 64.733% 1964.286
23( )10( )60006316 3200664

% % % % %

1651 DANSON ZODIAC Lainey Sandford 63.9290.000 0.000 0.000 64.643% 2065.357
18( )16( )60017634 1019156

% % % % %

2060 DOWNTON Jason Dins 63.3930.000 0.000 0.000 63.482% 2163.571
24( )18( )60013431 3105077

% % % % %

11948 EVERTON WALTZ Kathy Lewis (AOR) 61.6070.000 0.000 0.000 63.304% 2265.000
20( )22( )

% % % % %

1647 MCMASTER THEOPHILUS Hannah Barcella (AOR) 61.0710.000 0.000 0.000 62.768% 2364.464
22( )23( )60003698 3202213

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 6 Date: Thursday, 12 December 2019

Serata Equine Dressage Festival

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

9864 ROYAL SCOTTISCHE C Jodie Newall 60.3570.000 0.000 0.000 62.768% 2365.179
19( )24( )60007405 2104409

% % % % %

1979 ROUGE CHATAIGNE Peta Elstrek (AOR) 58.9290.000 0.000 0.000 60.447% 2561.964
25( )26( )

1

60010284 3102870

% % % % %

1509 DARE TOBE DALLAS Jacinta Qose (AOR) 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.357% 2660.714
27( )25( )60010473 1021530

% % % % %

1560 SEVENOAKS LUCIANA Lauren McNeill (AOR) 57.6790.000 0.000 0.000 59.733% 2761.786
26( )27( )60008227 3107296

% % % % %

1533 LA DEBONAIRE Paula Heffernan (AOR) 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 58.661% 2859.821
28( )28( )60008304 3095312

% % % % %

2498 SNOW WHITE OF EBONY PARK Stacy Willis (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60011366 3105553

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2174 Fin Revel VSR Ruth Schneeberger 75.268 35 73.750 35 70 1
2201 Bluefields Denoir Fiona Guthrie 73.215 34 72.143 33 67 2
2137 RVL Danceonaire Shanon McKimmie 69.911 32 70.536 31 63 3
2305 Redwood Burlesque Jackson Stern 71.965 33 67.857 29 62 4
2854 Regal Quaterhero Benjamin Thompson 67.500 27 72.054 32 59 5
3316 Devlin Park Time Will tell Indi Officer 69.107 29 66.697 26 55 6

79 Jaybee Hot Lips Jason Dins 69.822 31 66.072 24 55 6
3906 Karrum Desiderata Jenavive Dore (AOR) 67.947 28 66.250 25 53 8
2613 HV Duchess Samantha Bray 66.161 22 69.107 30 52 9
2090 HV Dante Judy Clutterbuck (AOR) 69.732 30 65.089 21 51 10
2771 Nep Bugatti Anna Officer (AOR) 63.661 14 72.500 34 48 11
3796 Farraday Jacqui Melbourne (AOR) 65.268 19 66.875 27 46 12
3840 Buckwell Park Impact Melanie Ford 67.143 26 65.000 20 46 12
1882 Von Cheri Clare Porz 64.018 16 66.965 28 44 14
2290 Obama II Lucy Thorman 66.161 22 65.357 22 44 14
6956 Jaybee Altise Jason Dins 66.697 25 64.822 18 43 16
1651 Danson Zodiac Lainey Sandford 66.429 24 64.643 16 40 17
2510 Lockleys Park Antes Alex Brennan (AOR) 65.447 20 64.733 17 37 18
9864 Royal Scottische C Jodie Newall 66.339 23 62.768 13 36 19
2230 Long Park Secret Agent Ailish Hill 60.983 11 65.536 23 34 20
2060 Downton Jason Dins 64.732 18 63.482 15 33 21
1948 Nep Kennedys Wish Alexandra Medved (AOR) 61.786 12 65.000 20 32 22

11948 Everton Waltz Kathy Lewis (AOR) 64.018 16 63.304 14 30 23
1647 McMaster Theophilus Hannah Barcella (AOR) 63.125 13 62.768 13 26 24
1533 La Debonaire Paula Heffernan (AOR) 64.732 18 58.661 8 26 24
1509 Dare Tobe Dallas Jacinta Qose (AOR) 58.393 9 60.357 10 19 26
1560 Sevenoaks Luciana Lauren McNeill (AOR) 56.964 8 59.733 9 17 27
1979 Rouge Chataigne Peta Elstrek (AOR) 60.447 11 11
2498 Snow White of Ebony Park Stacy Willis (AOR) 60.804 10 0.000 10

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C
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